18
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti

Shipping Weight
• 11 lbs [5kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING METHOD MONITORING OPTIONS STRIKE PLATE OPTIONS
M62 FG BD – SASM
M62 1,200 lbs (blank) Direct Mount (blank) No Monitoring (blank) Standard Strike
F  Face Drilled B    BondSTAT Monitor OS    Offset Strike
G    Gate Conduit D    Door Position Switch SS    Split Strike
BD    BondSTAT and DPS SASM*    Shock Absorbing Strike Mount
EX**    Hazardous Location Certified
*SASM can be ordered separately.
**Only applicable to configurations including the Gate Conduit (G). Please contact the factory with any questions.
M62 Magnalock
2-3/4"
[70mm]
6"
[152mm]1/2"
[12mm]
1-3/4"
[44mm]
3"
[76mm]
8"
[203mm]
22
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti
c
Lo
ck
s
US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
M32, M62, M82
Magnalock® Accessories
ASB Aluminum Spacer Bracket
• Use when a blade stop requires the Magnalock to be lowered
• Comes pre-drilled for the mounting bolts and wire
• Provides a blind nut for surface installation of strike
• Available in clear aluminum or black anodized
• MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
CWB Concrete Wood Bracket
• Used on wood or concrete filled metal frames
• Provides a concealed wire chamber
• Available in clear aluminum or black anodized
• MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH
ASB-32BK Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M32 Black Anodized
ASB-32CL Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M32 Clear Anodized
ASB-62BK Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M62 Black Anodized
ASB-62CL Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M62 Clear Anodized
ASB-82BK2 Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M82 Black Anodized
ASB-82CL Aluminum Frame Spacer Bracket – M82 Clear Anodized
ASCWB-DM62CL Aluminum 1-1/2" [38.1mm] Spacer –
Concrete/Wood Bracket, DM62 Clear
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH
CWB-32BK Concrete/Wood Bracket – M32 Black Anodized
CWB-32CL Concrete/Wood Bracket – M32 Clear Anodized
CWB-62BK Concrete/Wood Bracket – M62 Black Anodized
CWB-62CL Concrete/Wood Bracket – M62 Clear Anodized
CWB-82BK Concrete/Wood Bracket – M82 Black Anodized
CWB-82CL Concrete/Wood Bracket – M82 Clear Anodized
23
Electrom
agnetic Locks
 Updated11/30/22   Printed in the U.S.A. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents
 Copyright © 2022, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc. is prohibited.
ASS Split Strike/Replacement Strike Plate

US  securitron.com  |  800  626  7590  |  customerservice.securitron@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca  |  800  461  3007  |  sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
How to Order
Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL SERIES MOUNTING METHOD SPECIFY LENGTH
HHD -32 (83")
HHD 32 HHD Max Length 96"
HHSL 62 HHD Max Length 96"
HHSR 82 HHSR Max Length 48"
HVD HVD Max Length 96"
NOTE: Configurable parts HHSL-82 and HHSR-82 have been
discontinued. Not every combination is possible. Please contact the
factory if you need a combination of features not listed above.
M32/62/82 Magnalock Accessories
HHD / HHSL / HHSR / HVD Full Length Housings
• Vertical or horizontal configurations
• Fit one or two locks (not included)
• (SLR)  Single Left Hand Reverse
• (SRR)  Single Right Hand Reverse
• MagnaCare® lifetime replacement, no-fault, no questions asked warranty
Model A B C Max Length*
HHD-32 1-3/4" [44.45mm] 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-11/32" [59.9mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
HHD-62 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
HHD-82 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
HHSL-32 1-3/4" [44.45mm] 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-23/64" [59.7mm] 48" [1219.2mm]
HHSL-62 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 48" [1219.2mm]
HHSR-32 1-3/4" [44.45mm] 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-23/64" [59.7mm] 48" [1219.2mm]
HHSR-62 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 48" [1219.2mm]
HVD-32 1-3/4" [44.45mm] 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-23/64" [59.7mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
HVD-62 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
HVD-82 2-3/32" [53.34mm] 2-39/64" [66mm] 3-1/2" [88.9mm] 96" [2438.4mm]
 *Full length housings are individually manufactured to custom specifications up to the maximum length shown.
B
CA
HHD Horizontal Housing Dimensions
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HHD-32 Lock Housing for M32 – Dbl. Horizontal
HHD-62 Lock Housing for M62 – Dbl. Horizontal
HHD-82 Lock Housing for M82 – Dbl. Horizontal
HHSL-32 Lock Housing for M32 – SLR Horizontal
HHSL-62 Lock Housing for M62 – SLR Horizontal
HHSR-32 Lock Housing for M32 – SRR Horizontal
HHSR-62 Lock Housing for M62 – SRR Horizontal
HVD-32 Lock Housing for M32 – Dbl. Vertical
HVD-62 Lock Housing for M62 – Dbl. Vertical
HVD-82 Lock Housing for M82 – Dbl. Vertical